
5.45 Tea Dance: Anne Shelton
6. 0 Fate Blows the Whistle
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y fs Sports Results
7.30 3ZR’s Radio Digest8.0 "The Man in Grey"
8.30 Music from the MoviesFeaturing Louis Levy and the
Gaumont, British Studio Orches-
tra, with assisting vocalists
BBC Programme

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Those Were the Days"
10.0 Close down

| Y/ DUNEDINGl 790 ke. 380 in.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and to Hold"
41. 0 Melodious Memories
41.16 Songs of the Islands
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. On the Keyboard
2.16 Rambling Through the
Classics
2.45 From the Shows
3.15 Light Music
4. 0 Recent Releases
4.16 Film Favourites
4, Ballet Music— Hour: "Just6.Willis
"BBC Programme

5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
» a Sports Results

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Richard Tauber and Grand Sym-
phony Orchestra
Symphonic Suite Tauber
7.55 VALDA McCURDY(soprano)
Prelude
Down in the Forest
Love, 1 Have Won YouRonald
From the Studio

8. 5 London Symphony Orches-
tra
Fantasia on Sea Shantiesarr. Gibilaro
8.13 G. B. DE LATOUR (bass)Father O’Flynn Stanford
She is Far from the Land.Lambert
The Minstrel Boy Trad.
From the Studio

8.22 Eugene Ormandy and Min-
neapolis Symphony Orchestra |Kreisleriana ’ Kreisler

8.39 PHYLLIS TURNER
(mezzo-contralto)
Where Corals Lie Elgar
Silver
Ann’s Cradle Song

Armstrong-Gibbs
From the Studio

8.49 Haydn Wood and Light
Symphony Orchestra
Rondel
Mina
Like to the Damaskagar
9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
41.20 CLOSE DOWN |
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5. Op.m. Famous Orchestras: The
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-
tra, featuring ‘‘A London Over-ture" treland

5.30 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Classics

7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour

8.15 Round the Camp-fire with$lim Bryant and his Wild-Cats
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs, North"
9. 1 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Mozart’s Concertos (i7th of
series)
Mitja Nikisch with Berlin Phil-
harmonic Orchestra, conducted
by Rudolf Schulz-Dornburg
Pjano Concerto in D Minor,KV.466
9.35 Sir Ernest MacMillian with
Toronto Symphony Orchestra
Suite, selected from the Fitz-
william Virginal Book
Byrd, Transcribed by Jacob
9:47 Frederick Grinke (violin)
and Watson Forbes (viola)
Four Duets Bach
9.56 Sir Thomas Beecham ana
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Suite de Ballet
Handel, arr. Beecham

10. 5 Willem Mengelberg and)
the Concertgebouw Orchestra
Suite No, 2 in B Minor for
Flutes and Strings Bach

140.30 Close down

| IN/ 24 TERke.married i
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 Homestead on the Rise
9.15 Other Days

:

9.30 current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Heaith in the Home
9.35 Grand Symphony Orchestra
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Bright Horizon"

—

10.42 Keyboard Kapers
11. 0 "West of Cornwall"
11.30 Commentaries on Southland
Racing Club’s Winter Meeting
11.38 Rhythmic Revels
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3.0 Rugby Football -- Senior
Game at Rugby Park
4.30 The Floor Show i

5.0 Music for the Tea Houg
6.0 A Scottish Interlude
6.15 ; Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
7.15 Crosby Time
7.30 Old Time Music Hall
8. 0 Dance Hour
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
$.30 Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in C Minor Schubert

9.38 Mewton Wood (piano)Sonata No. 2 in A Flat Major,
Op. 39 Weber

10. 6 Close down

Saturday. April 19News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s,

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.
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MORNING

6. 0 London News-. Young New Zealanders’b
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session(Betty), including HolkywoodHeadliners
9.45 The Friendly Road10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 Gardening Session (John
Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.0 Priority Parade
3. 0 Gems of Musical Comedy4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Assoc. Programme4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
6.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner |

5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
EVENING

6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 The Ovaitineys
6.30 Great Days in Sport:Mountaineering, 1936, WVando
Deve
7.15 Colgate Cavalcade (Jack
y)

7.45 Souvenir8. 0
Gorey
On, Clem Dawe8.30 ‘Rambles in Rhythm

8.45 Sporting Blood9. & Doctor Mac
0. 0 Scotland Calling0.15 On the Sentimental Side
0.30 Famous Dance Bands
1. 0 Dance, Little Lady1.15 Saturday Night Ghowdese2.0 Close down
At 7.45 p.m. 4ZB broadcasts
the Farmers’ Forum, conducted
by Stan Whyte.

et eeMusic in the Cugat Mannerwill be broadcast from 3ZB at
10.15 to-night.

ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
with Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening Session by
Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jorie)
11.30 Sports Session

AFTERNOON
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Crosby the Versatile
1.45 Say it with Music2. 0 For You, Madame
2.15 First Sports Summary
3. 0 The Bright Horizon
3.45 Second Sports Summary
4.30 Popular Piano Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings

EVENING
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.46 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards)
7.15 Colgate Cavaicade with
Jack Davey
7.45 Souvenir8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Masters of Song9. 1 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 Remember These
11. 0 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

"If You Please, Mr. Parkin,"
featuring the popular Welling-
ton pianist, will be heard from
2ZA at 7.15 p.m,

SZB isn ts:
MORNING

6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8. }F Breakfast Club with Happiill
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Pack Up Your Troubles
10. O Spotlight on British Dance
Bands
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Top Tunes
10.45 Piano Patterns
11. 0 Morning Star11.15 A King of Jazz
11.30 Gardening session

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime session
1.15 Men in Harmony
1.30 Family Favourites
45 Theatre Memories
ti) At Your Service
165 Hawaiian Harmony
45 Let the Bands Play
. 0 Local Limelight
15 For You, Madame
45 Children’s session: Long,
Long Agoae Kiddies Concert
45 Final Sports Results

EVENING
0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
15 Ovaltiney Programme
.30 Let’s Get Together
0 Drive Safely15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
45 The Caravan Passes0 ney On, Clem Dawe30 Rambles in Rhythm
45 Chuckles with Jerry3 Doctor Mac
30 Recordings
. O Thanks for the Song15 In the Cugat Manner
.80 Famous Dance Bands
.45 Singing Barber: Perry
Como
Let’s Dance
0 Close downSa
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MORNING
0 London News
5 Start the Day Right
30 Morning Meditation35 Morning Star
45 Young New Zealanders’
Bachelor Girls’ session

(Maureen)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories

|11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes

AFTERNOON
1.0 Of Interest to Men, con-
ducted by Bernie
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
3. 0 Sports Resume
4.30 Further Sports Results
5. 0 The Voice of Youth, with
Peter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENING
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Heart of the Sunset
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
7.16 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack

~
oy
47.45 The Farmers’ Forum8.0 Carry On, Clem Dawe

8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Out of the Night
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Your Own Request session
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

Sports Flashes throughout the:
day, and the final results fully
reported as follows: 1ZB at
5.45 p.m., _ at 6.45 p-m.,3ZB at 5.45 "p.m., 4ZB at 6.45
p.m., and 2ZA at 6.45 p.m,

|

2ZA "ite se
MORNING
rf
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Club
8. 0 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down

AFTERNOON
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGH«
OUT THE AFTERNOON
2. 0 Luncheon Music
2.15 Sports

beamgoiagh. 0 Music for the Early After-a
s =]3°a
Sports Summary
Strictly Instrumental
Singers and Songs
Over the Teacups
Sports Summary
These You Have Loved
In Classical Mood
’ Band-Stand
Two for Tea: Connie Bose
ell/Ray Kinney

2°
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5.15 The Old\ Corral
5.30 Long, Long Ago
5.45 Variety Calling

EVENING
6. 0 Music at Teatime
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Drive Safely Talk
7.15 if You Please, Mr. Parkin7.30 This and That, compered
by Elain
7.45 Star of the Evening: PeterDawson
8. 0 Carry on Clem Dawe8.30 So the Story Goes
8.45 Great Days in Sport9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.20 Rhythm on the Range
9.35 Invitation to Dance10.30 Close down
Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Music from the
Movies

(A BBC programme)
3ZR Greymouth, 8.30
p.m. to-night


